Monitorler

21.

27

24.

23.

31

31.

27.

49

Uriin

5 XIAOMI REDMI RMMNT215NF 75HZ 6MS FHD

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI

VGA DP

5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Marka

Xiaomi

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Stok Fiyat
10+ 68,75 USD
5+ 126,25

usb
10+ 132,50
usb
0 111,25
usb
0 221,25
usb
0 636,25
usb
0 886,25
usb
0 1.578,75
usb



